
                 

GMR VARALAKSHMI DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, RAJAM 

TENTATIVE SCHEDULE FOR 2025-26 

 
 

 

Date Day Event / Holiday     

17-03-2025 Monday School Opens for Academic year for Class IX & X 

07-04-2025 Monday School opens for Academic year for Classes Nursery to VII 

05-04-2025 Saturday Babu Jagjivan Ram Jayanti 

06-04-2025 Sunday Sri Rama Navami 

14-04-2025 Monday Dr. B.R.Ambedkar Jayanthi 

18-04-2025 Friday Good Friday 

23-04-2025 Friday Last Working Day for students 

14-06-2025 Saturday World Blood Donors Day 

21-06-2025 Saturday International Yoga Day 

30-06-2025 Monday School Parliament Election 

02-07-2025 Wednesday Doctor’s Day 

06-07-2025 Sunday Moharram 

07-07-2025 Monday Investiture Ceremony 

11-07-2025 Friday World Population Day 

 

23-07-2025 

To 

26-07-2025 

Wednesday 

To 

Saturday 

Periodic Test for Classes LKG to X 

26-07-2025 Saturday Kargil Vijay Diwas 

08-08-2025 Friday Varalakshmi Vratam 

09-08-2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan 

15-08-2025 Friday  Independence Day 

16-08-2025 Saturday Janmastami 

27-08-2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi 

29-08-2025 Friday  National Sports Day 

 

05-09-2025 Friday Teacher’s Day Celebraion / Milad un Nabi / Onam 

14-09-2025 Sunday Hindi Diwas 

15-09-2025 Monday Engineers Day 

15-09-2025 

To 

23-09-2025 

Monday  

To 

Tuesday 

 

Half Yearly / Term-I Exams for LKG to X 

24-09-2025 

To 

02-10-2025 

Wednesday  

To 

Thursday 

Dasara Vacation for studens 

03-10-2025 Friday School Reopens after Dasara Vacation 

20-10-2025 Monday Diwali 

25-10-2025 Saturday Nagula Chaviti 

05-11-2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanthi 

07-11-2025 Friday  National Cancer Awareness Day 

14-11-2025 Friday Children’s Day 



26-11-2025 Wednesday Indian Constitution Day 

03-12-2025 

To 

06-12-2025 

Wednesday 

To 

Saturday 

PT-2 Exams for all classes 

15-12-2025 

To 

20-12-2025 

Monday 

To 

Saturday 

Pre-Board Exams – 1 for classes VIII & X 

22-12-2025 Monday National Mathematics Day 

24-12-2025 Wednesday Christmas Eve 

25-12-2025 Thursday Christmas 

01-01-2026 Thursday New Year Day 

03-01-2025 

To 

09-01-2026 

Saturday 

To 

Friday 

Pre-Board Exams – 2 for classes VIII & X 

10-01-2026 

To 

17-01-2026 

Saturday 

To 

Saturday 

Pongal Holidays 

26-01-2026 Monday Republic Day 

27-01-2026 

To 

31-01-2026 

 Pre Board Exams – 3 for Classes VIII & X 

30-01-2026 Friday Martry’s Day 

15-02-2026 Sunday Maha Shivaratri 

22-02-2026 Sunday National South Day 

28-02-2026 Saturday National Science Day 

  Class X CBSE Board Exams 

Class VIII DAV Board Exams 

March  Annual or Term – II Exams  

   

  

           

PRINCIPAL 

      

 

                                          


